EC!ty G SCHEDULE OF CHARGES- REMITTANCE

COUNTRY [SLAB/PARAMETER CURRENT W.E.F 29th April 2024
Service Charge(AED) Service Charge(AED)
Account Transfer Account Transfer
Below AED.1,000 AED 15.00 AED 17.25
BANGLADESH
Above AED 1,000 AED 20.00 AED 23.00
Below AED.1,000 AED 16.19 AED 18.62
INDIA
Above AED 1,000 AED 21.90 AED 25.19
NEPAL - AED 15.00 AED 17.25
Below AED 368 AED 15.00 AED 17.25
PAKISTAN
Above AED 368 AED 0.00 AED 0.00
PHILIPPINES - AED 15.00 AED 17.25
INDONESIA - AED 16.00 AED 18.40
Below AED.1,000 AED 15.00 AED 18.40
SRILANKA
Above AED 1,000 AED 20.00 AED 23.00
Below AED.1,000 AED 15.00 AED 17.25
JORDAN
Above AED 1,000 AED 20.00 AED 23.00
EGYPT - AED 15.00 AED 17.25
MOROCCO - AED 20.00 AED 23.00
Note: The provide serivce charges may vary on the send amount and agent or banks involved.
Above charges do not include 5% VAT




